A Skellerup Industries Company
Environmentally Friendly
No leaching of chemical or colouring agents
Light Weight
Dekform is 1/3 of the weight of lead
 Great Form Stability
Fast and easy mounting
 Product Range & Colour Range

contained flashing is porous/
breathable and prevents
formation of humidity and
condensation under the area
covered.
5. Fixing using adhesion
When ever deemed necessary
you can make terminations
against walls, roofs, valley
gutters etc. For adhesive process
use Z BOND Metal & Masonry
Silicone V4. Spot adhesion
technique is recommended.
Product Code Length Width                     Weight
Rolls
PFR4-300G 4m or 13” 300mm or 12’ 4.32kg or 9.5lbs
PFR4-300RE 4m or 13” 300mm or 12’ 4.32kg or 9.5lbs
PFR4-300B 4m or 13” 300mm or 12’ 4.32kg or 9.5lbs
PFR4-400G 4m or 13” 400mm or 15’ 5.76kg or 12.67lbs
PFR4-400RE 4m or 13” 400mm or 15’ 5.76kg or 12.67lbs
PFR4-400B 4m or 13” 400mm or 15’ 5.76kg or 12.67lbs
PFR4-450G 4m or 13” 450mm or 18’ 6.48kg or 14.26lbs
PFR4-450RE 4m or 13” 450mm or 18’ 6.48kg or 14.26lbs
PFR4-450B 4m or 13” 450mm or 18’ 6.48kg or 14.26lbs
PFR4-600G 4m or 13” 600mm or 24’ 8.64kg or 19.16lbs
PFR4-600RE 4m or 13” 600mm or 24’ 8.64kg or 19.16lbs
PFR4-600B 4m or 13” 600mm or 24’ 8.64kg or 19.16lbs
Product Code
Length
Width                     Weight
Sheets